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VEG TANDOOR
PANEER/MUSHROOM
Bhatti Tikka ##&#
Barra Tikka d
Tandoori Tikka
Afgani Tikka
Kali Mirch Tikka ###
Achari Tikka
Makhmali Tikka

Garlic Tikka ### -
Pudina Tikka T
Hariyali Tikka m

Stutted Mushroom Tikka

CHAAP
Bhatti Chaap
Barra Chaap
Tandoori Chaap ##8
Afgaani Chaap i
Kali Mirch Chaap 14
Achari Chaap ### . ./
Makhmali Chaap
Pudina Chaap ###

Hariyali Chaap f f
Garlic Chaap F .

Veg Seekh Kabab

NON - VEG TANDOOR

Bhatti Chicken ###

Barra Chicken

Tandoor| Chicken - | ..

Afgani Chicken .
Kalimirch Chicken ###
Achari Chicken

Hariyali Chicken

Makhmali Chicken ###

HALF FULL
175 315
175 315
175 315
175 315
175 315
175 315
175 315
175 315
175 315
175 315
210 375

165 275
165 275
165 275
165 275
165 275
165 275

VEG MAIN COURSE
Dal Makhni ###
Dal Balti ###
Rajma Masala
Chana Masala ###
Punjabi Kadhi
Yellow Dal Tadka #&#
Mutter Panger
Kalimirch Paneer ###

Kadahi Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala ###
Paneer Bhurll
Mutter Mushroom
Tawa Mushroom ##&#&
Mushroom Do Pyaza
Kadhai Chaap ##&#
Shahi Chaap

Tawa Chaap

Rloo Gobhi ###
Jeera Aloa

Mix Veg ###
Malai Kofta ###

N.VEG MAIN COURSE Halt
Butter Chicken ### 425
Charsi Kadhai Chicken 425
425
425
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Chicken Do Pyaza
Chicken Masala

Lemon Chicken

Tawa Chicken ###

Tawa Chicken Seekh .l'l'#
Kadhai Chicken

Handi Chicken

Dahi Chicken

Saag Chicken ##&#

Methi Malai Chicken #&#
Chicken Lababdar
Kalimirch Chicken #&#
Chicken Rahra ### ~— =
gtun” (S 8) 38

Egg Bhurji (4/8)

Soya Shawarma Burger

Chicken Zinger Burger

Paneer Zinger Burger

Crumpy Paneer (B Pcs)
Crumpy Soya (8 Pes)

Crumpy Chicken (8 Pcs) 315
Chicken Lolipop (6 Pes) 350
Crumpy Chicken Lolipop (6 Pcs) 3715
Chicken Pop Corn (10 Pes) 350
French Fries 175
Peri Peri Fries 200
Chicken Pakoda 315
Mushroom Duplex 375
Dahi Ke Sholey 315
Roasted Papad 40
Crispy Corn 150




